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Q1. This lecturer communicated effectively with students (e.g. He / She explained things clearly).

Statistic

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation
No. Valid Responses
% Broad Agreement

5.9

6

4

7
100%

Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 6 85.7%

Agree 1 14.3%

Moderately Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Disagree 0 0% |
Disagree 0 0% |
Strongly Disagree 0 0% |
N/A 0 0%

0 25 50 75 100

Q2. This lecturer stimulated my interest in the subject matter he/she was teaching

Statistic

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation
No. Valid Responses
% Broad Agreement

6
6
0
7

100%

Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 7  100%

Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Disagree 0 0% |
Disagree 0 0% |
Strongly Disagree 0 0% |
N/A 0 0%

0 25 50 75 100

Q3. This lecturer encouraged me to think critically

Statistic

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation
No. Valid Responses
% Broad Agreement

5.9

6

4

7
100%

Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 6 85.7%

Agree 1 14.3%

Moderately Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Disagree 0 0% |
Disagree 0 0% |
Strongly Disagree 0 0% |
N/A 0 0%

0 25 50 75 100
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Q4. This lecturer provided feedback to help me learn

Statistic

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation

5.8
6

4

No. Valid Responses 7

% Broad Agreement

Q5. This lecturer encouraged student input and participation during classes

Statistic

100%

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation
No. Valid Responses
% Broad Agreement

5.7

6

5

7
100%

Q6. This lecturer was generally helpful to students

Statistic

Mean Response 5.9

Median Response 6

Standard Deviation 4

No. Valid Responses 7

% Broad Agreement  100%
Q7.

Statistic

Mean Response 0

Median Response 0

Standard Deviation 0

No. Valid Responses 0

% Broad Agreement 0%

Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 5 71.4%
Agree 1 14.3%
Moderately Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Disagree 0 0% |
Disagree 0 0% |
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
N/A 1 143%
0 25| 50 75 100]
Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 4  57.1%
Agree 2 28.6%
Moderately Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Disagree 0 0% |
Disagree 0 0% |
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
N/A 1 143%
0 25| 50 75 100
Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 6 85.7%
Agree 1 14.3%
Moderately Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Disagree 0 0% |
Disagree 0 0% |
Strongly Disagree 0 0% |
N/A 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100
Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 0 0% |
Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Agree 0 0% |
Moderately Disagree 0 0% |
Disagree 0 0% |
Strongly Disagree 0 0% |
N/A 0 0%
0 25| 50 75 100
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Q8.

Statistic

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation
No. Valid Responses
% Broad Agreement

Qo.

Statistic

o O O o

0%

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation
No. Valid Responses
% Broad Agreement

Q10. Overall, | was satisfied with the quality of this lecturer's teaching

Statistic

o O O o

0%

Mean Response
Median Response
Standard Deviation
No. Valid Responses
% Broad Agreement

6
6
0
7
100%

Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 0 0%
Moderately Agree 0 0%
Moderately Disagree 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
N/A 0 0%
25 50 75 100
Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 0 0%
Agree 0 0%
Moderately Agree 0 0%
Moderately Disagree 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
N/A 0 0%
25 50 75 100
Response Distribution CountPercent
Strongly Agree 7  100%
Agree 0 0%
Moderately Agree 0 0%
Moderately Disagree 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
N/A 0 0%
25 50 75 100
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